
Lund Tuna Slott -Adventure castle 4Stage 18-12-2020

RAL 7030
steingrau

BP 0874-2020

Fichtengelb



Adventure castle 4

Stage 18-12-2020

RAL 7030
steingrau

BP 0874-2020

Fichtengelb



Tube slide PH +450/   45° +450

+150

+100

+200

+250

+250

+200+250

+450

+350

1
3
5
0

1505

Closed

Climbing tunnel

Net

Ramp

Climbing wall

Ramp

Firemans pool

Spielart GmbH
Mühlgasse 1, D-99880 Laucha/Thür.

Tel. 0049 (0) 3622/ 401120-0, Fax 0049 (0) 3622/ 401120-90
www.spielart-laucha.de, Mail: info@spielart-laucha.de

Lund Tuna Slott -Adventure castle 4
M 1:100/ Format A 3

Stage 18-12-2020

BP 0874-2020


